
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/02; Name= SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402020000
54540

02/02/2004
03:45:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

Grantor RESOLUTION SHELBY
COUNTY
RESOLUTION
NO 03-12-22-
03

Other:SEE
INST

200402020000
54520

02/02/2004
03:45:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

Grantor RESOLUTION SHELBY
COUNTY
RESOLUTION
NO 03-12-22-
04

Other:SEE
INST

200402130000
74740

02/13/2004
08:02:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

MYRICK
GUROSKY &
ASSOCIATES

Sec:30
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


