Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Name= SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402020000 54540	02/02/2004 03:45:00	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION	Grantor	RESOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY RESOLUTION NO 03-12-22- 03						Other:SEE INST
200402020000 54520	02/02/2004 03:45:00	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION	Grantor	RESOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY RESOLUTION NO 03-12-22- 04						Other:SEE INST
200402130000 74740	08:02:00	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	MYRICK GUROSKY & ASSOCIATES						Sec:30 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST